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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [511] [180] [730] [740 /750]
Rt #TBURF[E?E RN A SR o Rl i SV aied] et~ puSE P
rade Mark Class No. E_xpiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service

No.

19220045 4 31-01-2004 MOBIL PETROLEUM WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER

ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480453 29 02-02-2004  PROCTER & GAMBLE JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER

PHILIPPINES, INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480571 1 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480582 4 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480614 4 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480622 4 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480636 3 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
LIMITED CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19480646 4 04-02-2004  SHELL INTERNATIONAL JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
PETROLEUM COMPANY 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

LIMITED
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19490151 30 30-01-2004 CADBURY SCHWEPPES PTY. DEACONS
LTD. 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19550481 1 04-02-2004  AGFA-GEVAERT DEACONS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT, 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19690935 32 31-01-2004 CANADA DRY CORPORATION N/A
LIMITED
19691284 3 04-02-2004 GYUNYU SEKKEN WENPING & CO.

KYOSHINSHA KABUSHIKI 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
KAISHA (COW BRAND SOAP GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
KYOSHINSHA CO., LTD.)

19701040 3 29-01-2004  RECKITT & COLMAN DEACONS
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19701095 25 30-01-2004 HANVER TRADING COMPANY N/A
LIMITED
1970B0455 30 30-01-2004  SOCIETE DES PRODUITS DEACONS
NESTLE S.A. 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
19831587 8 03-02-2004 HUNAN PROVINCIAL NATIVE N/A
PRODUCE & ANIMAL BY-
PRODUCTS IMPORT &
EXPORT GROUP
CORPORATION
19831774 32 02-02-2004  YONEX KABUSHIKI KAISHA, DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

19831982 14 31-01-2004 BALIWATCH H.K. LIMITED, WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19832118 23 04-02-2004  PATONS & BALDWINS N/A
LIMITED
19832337 9 01-02-2004 SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA  N/A
19832526 5 31-01-2004  LION KABUSHIKI KAISHA JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
(LION CORPORATION) 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19832703 18 29-01-2004  KABUSHIKI KAISHA DEACONS
ASHIKKUSU (ASICS 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
CORPORATION) ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
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19840023

19840096

1984B1598

1985B1720

199711980

199712379

199712533

199712620

199800371

199800372

199800373

199800374

199800474

199800970

14

25

10

28

21

25

25

29

30

11

02-02-2004

01-02-2004

31-01-2004

04-02-2004

30-01-2004

31-01-2004

30-01-2004

04-02-2004

01-02-2004

03-02-2004

03-02-2004

03-02-2004

01-02-2004

31-01-2004

APEXON ELECTRONICS LTD.

GENERATION 2000
(SPORTSWEAR) LIMITED,

POTTER & CLARKE LIMITED

ESS CEE LIMITED

MALA CHEMICAL
INDUSTRIES CO LTD

MAURICES INCORPORATED

H. DAYA INTERNATIONAL
CO., LTD.

RECORDATI INDUSTRIA
CHIMICA E FARMACEUTICA
S.PA.

ARCOR S.AIC.

YUNG SHIN
PHARMACEUTICALS
INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.,

YUNG SHIN
PHARMACEUTICALS
INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. ,

YUNG SHIN
PHARMACEUTICALS
INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD. ,

FU LAM ELECTRICAL
COMPANY LIMITED

WONG KAR
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N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

SIMMONS & SIMMONS
35TH FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

YUNG SHIN CO. LTD

B6, 1/F., SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7
YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES.

YUNG SHIN CO. LTD

B6, 1/F., SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7
YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES.

YUNG SHIN CO. LTD

B6, 1/F., SHATIN INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 5-7
YUEN SHUN CIRCUIT, SHATIN, NEW
TERRITORIES.

TSANG, CHAN & WONG.
16TH FLOOR, WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A
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199801476 16 04-02-2004 KOMIC LIMITED MARKS & CLERK
20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
199801634 29 31-01-2004 NATIONAL SEA PRODUCTS HASTINGS & CO.
LIMITED 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199801713 33 30-01-2004  UNITED DISTILLERS & BAKER & MCKENZIE
VINTNERS (HP) LIMITED 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199801714 7 31-01-2004  TOPMAST ENTERPRISE CO., JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
LTD., 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199801975 21 03-02-2004 MANDARIN AUDIO AND N/A
VIDEO LIMITED
199802754 25 31-01-2004  JOO-SIK-HOI-SA ELCANTO LOVELLS
(ELCANTO CO., LTD.) 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199802755 18 31-01-2004  JOO-SIK-HOI-SA ELCANTO LOVELLS
(ELCANTO CO., LTD.) 23RD FLOOR, CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2
QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199803173 3 03-02-2004 KABUSHIKI KAISHA HASTINGS & CO.
MANDOM 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE

LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199803318 3 03-02-2004 AMWAY CORPORATION VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
15TH FLOOR, ONE EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
199803996 5 04-02-2004  RECORDATI INDUSTRIA DEACONS
CHIMICA E FARMACEUTICA 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
S.PA. ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
199804447 25 31-01-2004 LYCEUM (CHINA) FASHION  LAU, WONG & CHAN
GARMENT CO. LTD. 18TH FLOOR, WORLD TRUST TOWER, 50
STANLEY STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
199804448 14 03-02-2004  SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA  BAKER & MCKENZIE
(SEIKO CORPORATION) 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199804888 15 04-02-2004  SEIDL PIANO A.S. DENTON WILDE SAPTE
43/F., CHEUNG KONG CENTER, 2 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199805073 25 03-02-2004  COLLIN, MAY-YING, CLARA  BAKER & MCKENZIE

CHOY, 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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199805115

199805177

199805800

199805870

199807337

199807484

199811126

199811864

199811996

199812130

199812131

199812528

199813308

1998B07131

30

14

33

28

16

29

29

12

12

04-02-2004

03-02-2004

04-02-2004

30-01-2004

04-02-2004

04-02-2004

31-01-2004

03-02-2004

31-01-2004

03-02-2004

03-02-2004

01-02-2004

01-02-2004

29-01-2004

RECORDATI INDUSTRIA
CHIMICA E FARMACEUTICA
S.PA.

SEIKO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(SEIKO CORPORATION)

PLAYBOY ENTERPRISES
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

KONINKLIJKE DE KUYPER
B.V.

ICAT CORPORATION

IONA TECHNOLOGIES, PLC.

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

SCOTIA HOLDINGS PLC.

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

SHENZHEN STRONG FOOD
COMPANY LTD.

SHENZHEN STRONG FOOD
COMPANY LTD.

EARL'S SUPPLY CO.

EARL'S SUPPLY CO.

HANG SENG BANK LIMITED
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DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

SO, KEUNG, YIP & SIN

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DES VOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SZE HIU HUNG

ROOM 1303, WUAMG LOK HOUSE,
WUANG TAU HOM ESTATE, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

SZE HIU HUNG

ROOM 1303, WUAMG LOK HOUSE,
WUANG TAU HOM ESTATE, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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1998B07132 16 29-01-2004 HANG SENG BANK LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1998B07133 36 29-01-2004 HANG SENG BANK LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1998B11533 5 30-01-2004  SCOTT'S LIQUID GOLD, INC. DEACONS
3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

1998B13307 5 31-01-2004  HOITAT (H.K.) LIMITED JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

199901751 42 30-01-2004 THE BEAUTIFUL SKIN ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
CENTRE LIMITED 22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.
199901946 25 31-01-2004 WENZHOU GREAT WALL BAKER & MCKENZIE
SHOES TRADE CO. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10

HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199902088 12 01-02-2004  EARL'S SUPPLY CO. ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

199902227 18 31-01-2004 WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199902228 25 31-01-2004  WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199903131 3 31-01-2004  UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

199903144 5 29-01-2004  SANOFI-SYNTHELABO WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

199903427 29 04-02-2004  SODIAAL INTERNATIONAL - DEACONS
SOCIETE DE DIFFUSION 3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
INTERNATIONALE AGRO- ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
ALIMENTAIRE KONG.
199907163 16 29-01-2004  GRAND ASIA CAPITAL DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
SERVICES LIMITED 26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
199907261 25 03-02-2004  SEE, SHEUNG YUE, N/A
199908409 38 29-01-2004  GRAND ASIA CAPITAL DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
SERVICES LIMITED 26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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199908410

199908411

199908872

199911527

199911528

199911741

199911742

199911743

199912087

199912448

199913134

199914847

199916148

199916149

199916150

39

40

41

35

37

42

37

16

28

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

31-01-2004

03-02-2004

03-02-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

30-01-2004

04-02-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

UNILEVER N.V.

CALLAWAY & KIRK
COMPANY LLC

CALLAWAY & KIRK
COMPANY LLC

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED

POWER TOOL HOLDERS
INCORPORATED

SHIN NIPPON KUCHO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SHIN
NIPPON AIR TECHNOLOGIES
CO., LTD.)

THIRD COAST PACKAGING,
INC.

THIRD COAST PACKAGING,

INC.

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC
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DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
22/F.,LANE CRAWFORD HSE., 70 QUEEN'S
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER 11, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG, 111
GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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199916151

199916481

199916482

199916483

199916484

199916485

199916486

1999B05906

1999B06751

1999B11322

1999B11850

1999B12450

1999B13281

1999B13467

41

18

25

16

18

28

41

38

37

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

29-01-2004

30-01-2004

30-01-2004

30-01-2004

04-02-2004

04-02-2004

30-01-2004

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

SANOFI-SYNTHELABO

POWER TOOL HOLDERS

INCORPORATED

SCOTT'S LIQUID GOLD, INC.

BOUNDLESS TECHNOLOGIES
INC.

GUESTNET CORPORATION
LTD.

SHIN NIPPON KUCHO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SHIN
NIPPON AIR TECHNOLOGIES
CO., LTD.)

POWER TOOL HOLDERS
INCORPORATED
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REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER
ROAD, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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1999B14290

1999B14291

1999B14302

1999B14303

1999B14625

1999B16583

200001924

200003024

200003483

200010504

2000B00021

2000B03224

2000B04764

200102301

3

41

25

36

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

29-01-2004

04-02-2004

04-02-2004

30-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

31-01-2004

30-01-2004

03-02-2004

30-01-2004

29-01-2004

ROLLWASCH ITALIANA SPA

ROLLWASCH ITALIANA SPA

DRUG HOUSES OF

AUSTRALIA (ASIA) PTE LTD

L'OREAL

GUESTNET CORPORATION
LTD.

POWER TOOL HOLDERS

INCORPORATED

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

WNBA ENTERPRISES, LLC

SAMSON PAPER HOLDINGS

LIMITED

LSI LOGIC CORPORATION

SCOTT'S LIQUID GOLD, INC.

GRAND ASIA CAPITAL
SERVICES LIMITED
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LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD CENTRE,
1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

LLOYD WISE & CO.
ROOM 4005-7, TOWER II, LIPPO CENTRE,
89 QUEENSWAY, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.
208, ST. GEORGE'S BLDG, 2 ICE HOUSE
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD-7TH, 18TH & 29TH FLOORS,
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

DAVID Y.W. HO & CO.
26TH FLOOR, 9 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
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